21-today Contact List

King Pleasure and the Biscuit Boys
Via Jim Simpson  jim@bigbearmusic.com
Quill 



via Alan Caves
Steve Gibbons

0121 440 3101               
Dave Pegg                  
peggyonthebass@btinternet.com
Phil Pickett 

07977 271854
Hossam Ramzy  

hossam@me.com
Martin Smith  

01342 328601       07782 152470 martinsmith@garagestudio.net
Zero Navigator 

via Roger Ellory
Roger Ellory

 
07731 420239
roger@rjellory.com
Dave Scott-Morgan
0121 476 5570     07791 466201    dave@scottmorgan.co.uk
Shi Ling Chin

via Birmingham Conservatoire
Steady Hand  

via Josh Herring Birmingham Conservatoire  
Dr. Carl Chinn 

07800 815867
carl@brummagem.fsnet.co.uk
PA system  

SSE, Redditch
via Alan Caves  
Lighting


Ian Libby

via Alan Caves


Graphics 


Paul James
605 0005     07932 756666    paul@zoom-motion.co
Town Hall


Chris Proctor
200 2000
  chris.proctor@thsh.co.uk
Website


via Dave Scott-Moigan


Admin/Technical Support:
Julie Hambleton

07714 340303

jhambleton@hotmail.com

Matthew O'Malley
0121 331 6916

matthew.o'malley@bcu.ac.uk
Phil Hatton 

0121 605 5506

07742 672727
phil@philhatton.com
Jim Simpson 

Big Bear Records  
jim@bigbearmusic.com

Andy Richards

Birmingham Mail
07708 564145
andy.richards@trinitymirror.com
Alan Caves


07970 175839

alanjcaves@gmail.com
Mike Olley 

Broad Street

mike_olley@yahoo.co.uk
Yan Kyreschenko,  
Chameleon Bar

Yan60@hotmail.co.uk
Josh Herring 




jwr.herring@gmail.com


